Mackay State

BREAKFAST MENU

Bacon & Egg Wrap

Hash Browns
Toasted Sandwiches:

- Ham Cheese (Tomato)

- Cheese & Tomato

- Chicken & Cheese
Fruit Cup

Raspberry Greek Yoghurt with
Granola

AVAILABLE DAILY
HOT FOOD

Lasagne

Chicken & Salad Burger
Cheese Burger

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Wedges
Chicken & Salad Wrap (cold)

SNACKS

Banana Bread

Chocolate Slice

Raspberry Yogurt with Granola

Fruit Cup
Fruit Bowl

Popcorn

Paddle Pop Icy Twist Lemonade

Raspberry Pine Calippo
Moosie Blue/ Chocolate

Frozen Yoghurt- Mango or
Strawberry

Paddle Pop Chocolate/ Rainbow

Tuckshop Price List

$3.00

$1.00

$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$1.50

$2.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$1.80

$2.50
$4.00

$1.00
$1.00
$2.50

$1.50

$2.50

$1.00

$1.50

$1.20
$1.80

$3.00

$2.20

SANDWICHES

Salad Sandwich

Egg & Lettuce Sandwich
Ham Cheese & Tomato
Sandwich

Chicken & Salad Sandwich
Ham & Salad Sandwich

Ham Cheese & Salad Sandwich

Chicken Cheese & Salad
Sandwich

Chicken, Cheese Lettuce
Sandwich

SALAD BOXES
Ham & Salad Box
Chicken & Salad Box
Salad Box

DRINKS
Fresh Milk 500ml

Water 600ml
Water 1L

Fruit Juice Poppers 250ml
(Assorted flavour)

Flavoured Milk 300ml- Small
(Assorted flavour)

Flavoured Milk 500ml- Large
(Assorted flavour)

*Prices subject to change *

Payment Methods: Cash, EFTPOS & Cashless Card (Student Card)
123 Milton Street, South Mackay

Breakfast Service 8.10am- 8.45am / 1% Break Service 11.20am-12.10pm / 2" Break Service 1.20am- 1.45pm

Ph: 07 4957 9179

High School m H

$3.00

$2.50
$3.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50

$4.50

$4.00
$4.00
$2.50

$2.00
$1.00
$2.50

$1.70

$2.50

$3.50

Please submit orders by 9.30am
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DAILY SPECIALS
MONDAY

Sweet Chilli Tender
Chicken Wrap

Meat Pie

Ham Cheese Pineapple
Bread Boat Full/ Half

TUESDAY
Chicken Caesar wrap

Meatball & Cheese Sub

Fried Rice with ham
Fried Rice (vegetarian)

WEDNESDAY

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap

Crumbed Fish & Wedges

Beef Hokkien Noodles
Vegetarian Hokkien
Noodles

Sausage Roll

THURSDAY
Chicken Caesar Wrap

Pulled Pork Slider & Slaw

Butter Chicken

Meat Pie

FRIDAY

Sweet Chilli Tender
Chicken Wrap

Pizza Hut Pizza Quarter
(Hawaiian or Chicken)

Sausage Roll

April 2018

%

$4.00

$4.50

$4.00
/$2.00

$4.00

$4.50

$2.50
$2.00

$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$3.50

$3.00

$4.00
$2.20
$4.00

$4.50

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00



