Mackay State High School



Tuckshop Price List

BREAKFAST MENU				DAILY SPECIALS	
		SANDWICHES		MONDAY	
Bacon & Egg Wrap	\$3.00	Salad Sandwich	\$3.00	Sweet Chilli Tender Chicken Wrap	\$4.00
Hash Browns	\$1.00	Egg & Lettuce Sandwich	\$2.50	Meat Pie	\$4.50
Toasted Sandwiches:		Ham Cheese & Tomato Sandwich	\$3.00	Ham Cheese Pineapple Bread Boat Full/ Half	\$4.00 /\$2.00
 Ham Cheese (Tomato) 	\$3.00	Chicken & Salad Sandwich	\$4.00		
 Cheese & Tomato 	\$2.00	Ham & Salad Sandwich	\$4.00	TUESDAY	
- Chicken & Cheese	\$3.00	Ham Cheese & Salad Sandwich	\$4.50	Chicken Caesar wrap	\$4.00
Fruit Cup	\$1.50	Chicken Cheese & Salad Sandwich	\$4.50	Meatball & Cheese Sub	\$4.50
Raspberry Greek Yoghurt with	\$2.50	Chicken, Cheese Lettuce	\$4.50		
Granola		Sandwich		Fried Rice with ham	\$2.50
				Fried Rice (vegetarian)	\$2.00
AVAILABLE DAILY					
HOT FOOD		SALAD BOXES		WEDNESDAY	
Lasagne	\$4.00	Ham & Salad Box	\$4.00	Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	\$4.00
Chicken & Salad Burger	\$4.00	Chicken & Salad Box	\$4.00	Crumbed Fish & Wedges	\$4.50
Cheese Burger	\$4.50	Salad Box	\$2.50	Beef Hokkien Noodles	\$4.50
Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$1.80			Vegetarian Hokkien Noodles	\$3.50
Wedges	\$2.50			Sausage Roll	\$3.00
Chicken & Salad Wrap (cold)	\$4.00				
CNACKC				THURSDAY	#4.00
SNACKS Banana Bread	\$1.00	DRINKS	ድጋ ዕዕ	Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$4.00 \$2.20
Chocolate Slice	\$1.00	Fresh Milk 500ml	\$2.00 \$1.00	Pulled Pork Slider & Slaw	\$2.20 \$4.00
Raspberry Yogurt with Granola	\$2.50	Water 600ml Water 1L	\$2.50	Butter Chicken	ψ4.00
raspoeny rogan wan Granola		vator 12	Ψ2.00	Meat Pie	\$4.50
Fruit Cup	\$1.50	Fruit Juice Poppers 250ml (Assorted flavour)	\$1.70		
Fruit Bowl	\$2.50	Flavoured Milk 300ml- Small (Assorted flavour)	\$2.50	FRIDAY	
Popcorn	\$1.00	Flavoured Milk 500ml- Large (Assorted flavour)	\$3.50	Sweet Chilli Tender Chicken Wrap	\$4.00
Paddle Pop Icy Twist Lemonade	\$1.50	(,		Pizza Hut Pizza Quarter (Hawaiian or Chicken)	\$4.00
Raspberry Pine Calippo	\$1.20			Sausage Roll	\$3.00
Moosie Blue/ Chocolate	\$1.80				
Frozen Yoghurt- Mango or Strawberry	\$3.00				
Paddle Pop Chocolate/ Rainbow	\$2.20				

*Prices subject to change * April 2018

Payment Methods: Cash, EFTPOS & Cashless Card (Student Card)

Please submit orders by **9.30am**

123 Milton Street, South Mackay Ph: 07 4957 9179